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/NEF ¥E #048%  Yasushi Ono, Professor
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K5 {82 #3&  Hiroyuki Ohsaki, Professor
E-mail: ohsaki@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-5527

http://www.ohsaki.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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L7 =7 #4E  Koji Uenishi, Professor

E-mail: uenishi@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Tel: 04-7136-3824
http://www.dyn.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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/INEF 5= & Ryo Ono, Professor
E-mail: ryo-ono@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 03-5841-6663
http://streamer.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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H @BEZU®  Michiaki Inomoto, Professor
E-mail: inomoto@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-4341
http://www.ts.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/inomoto/
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Ei5 @ 4% Jumpei Baba, Professor
E-mail: j-baba@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 03-5841-6563
http://www.asc.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/index-j.html
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A 1875 248  Hiroshi Fujimoto, Professor
E-mail: fujimoto@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-4131

http://hflab.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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12H 1€ 8% shin Kajita, Professor
E-mail: kajita@edu.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-3993
http://www.ppl.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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74 5] E24E  Koji Okamoto, Associate Professor
E-mail: k-okamoto@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-3823

http://www.thermo.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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5HE BZ #2048  Haruhiko Saitoh, Associate Professor
E-mail: saito@ppl.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 04-7136-3991

http://www.ppl.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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INR B2 HEZIZ  Hiroyuki Koizumi, Associate Professor
E-mail: koizumi@al.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 03-5841-1838

http://www.al.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/koizumi/html/htdocs/

INEHRETIE, FEHEIFZS LUV TSATIFEZE#HEL
T, BREOWE, M%, ZLCTASIIREEHTOET. B
TELT, BINEFGEROB/NETI DV ELTHLLIVUD
VOIRELER, FLTHRERLEEESHDELDIC, G
KEESHERAOEBAREITOTCVET. T, ThOHHFE
BBREFFHTERAEIETEOIC, TUCUELTORROE
BISE (TR oM I AN TONET. bk, HLLVIES
BIAERITILES, SEDFEHY—VEESTIHEE
EDHDENBETY. ZOF=IZ, BERE, FHLL A EEaH
RBTATATEEMLTOET. BEEAEREERR (TRD Y
B (E, EQOTEBHDELSLHEDTHY, BEEZEIHEUDITS
CENEELEZTNET.

BRbH2Y, FH - ERMET7XAIER

Elgem

[=
IRILF—FHRT L (B8R E)

HIMRE

, BIK b Ao EFEREREZMIC, FEH -
N BHMATSAYRRFEIMYBATUET

A

H3 {1 #E#24E  Hiroshi Tanabe, Associate Professor

E-mail: tanabe@edu.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tel: 03-5841-6690

http://tanuki.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
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R fOR 2%  Kazuhisa Fujita, Professor

E-mail: fujita.kazuhisa@jaxa.jp

Tel: 070-1170-2820
http://www.kenkai.jaxa.jp/research/exploration/exploration.html
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EHA ifE—EB #2542  Yuichiro Aoki, Associate Professor
E-mail: aoki.yuichiro@jaxa.jp

Tel: 070-1170-3138

http://www.aero.jaxa.jp/
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2B 5E #4% Dongyoun Kwak, Professor

E-mail: kwak.dongyoun@jaxa.jp
Tel: 070-1170-3037
http://www.aero.jaxa.jp/
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EiE #BA %48 Tsuguhiro Takahashi, Professor

E-mail: shodai@criepi.denken.or.jp
Tel: 070-5587-8439
https://criepi.denken.or.jp/
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IRER X #% Shigeru Bando, Professor

E-mail: bando@criepi.denken.or.jp
Tel: 070-6633-0831
https://criepi.denken.or.jp/
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